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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERAVIPURAM

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
17/01/2026

To date
17/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 17/01/2026 Parthasaradhy R rajesh s (FTHR) sayoojyam, sowhritha 
nagar -200, eravipuram 
p o, kollam, mundakkal, 

eravipuram, 691011, 
kollam

  

2 17/01/2026 THOMAS MENDEZ Louisa Mendez (MTHR) Aradhana, KP Appan 
Road, Mundakkal, 

Kollam, 691001, Kollam

  

3 17/01/2026 Muhammad Kunju S Abdul Saleem (FTHR) Pandaravila veedu, 
Umayanalloor p o, 
Thazhuthala, estet, 

691589, Kollam

  

4 17/01/2026 Joy Nelson Nelson (FTHR) 201.   Thanal, 
Mundakkal, Mundakkal, 
Kollam, 691001, Kollam

  

5 17/01/2026 SHANAVAS A ABDUL MAJEED 
(FTHR)

ROSHANS HYLAS 
APPARTMENTS, 224A 

K T NAGAR, 
PALLIMUKKU, 

VADAKKEVILA, 
691010, KOLLAM

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:25 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERAVIPURAM

Revision identity

6 17/01/2026 ANEESA L SIYAD (HSBN) NIYAS MANZIL, 
PARANKIMAMVILA 

THAZHATHIL, 
PAVITHRAM NAGAR 
133 KILIKOLLOOR, 
KALLUMTHAZHAM 

P O, 691004, 
ERAVIPURAM

  

7 17/01/2026 S VIKRAMAN PILLAI SANKARA PILLAI 
(FTHR)

RAJESH BHAVAN, 
NAKSHATHRA 

NAGAR 120, 
KILIKOLLOOR, 

KALLUMTHAZHAM 
P O, 691004, Kollam

  

8 17/01/2026 SHAMEEMA S SHERAFUDEEN A 
(FTHR)

34/1761, Eravipuram, 
Eravipuram, 

Vadakkevila, 691010, 
Eravipuram

  

9 17/01/2026 AJNA A SIYAD A (FTHR) NIYAS MANZIL, 
PARANKIMAVILA 

PAVITHRAM NAGAR 
133, KILIKOLLOOR, 
KALLUMTHAZHAM 

P O, 691004, 
ERAVIPURAM

  

10 17/01/2026 SUBI SALAM A SHANAVAS (HSBN) ROSHANS HYLAS 
APPARTMENTS, 224A 

K T NAGAR, 
PALLIMUKKU, 

VADAKKEVILA, 
691010, KOLLAM

  

11 17/01/2026 Asin Azeez Jasmin Azeez (MTHR) Jasmin Manzil, 
Thoppilmukku, 

Mayyanad, Mayyanad, 
691303, Kollam

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:25 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERAVIPURAM

Revision identity

12 17/01/2026 SAJU S R SHAJAHAN (FTHR) BISMI, SURABHI 
NAGAR 154, 

PATTATHANAM, 
AYATHIL, 691021, 

ERAVIPURAM

  

13 17/01/2026 AMINA N NISAM (FTHR) 34/226 ALFIYA 
MANZIL, 

MALIKAVAYAL, 
MUNDAKKAL, 

VADAKKEVILA, 
691010, KOLLAM

  

14 17/01/2026 AMEEN MOHAMMED 
ARIF 

ARIF A J (FTHR) FIRDOUSE, B R N 163 
A, KOLLAM, 

VADAKKEVILA, 
691010, ERAVIPURAM

  

15 17/01/2026 SUNITHA S SOMARAJAN (FTHR) SURESH BHAVAN, 
SREEVILASAM 

NAGAR 209, 
VADAKKEVILA, 

VADAKKEVILA P O, 
691010, KOLLAM

  

16 17/01/2026 AJMI S SHIHAB Y (FTHR) KANEEKKARA 
VEEDU, 

PATTARUMUKKU, 
UMAYANALLOOR, 

UMAYANALLOOR P 
O, 691589, KOLLAM

  

17 17/01/2026 LAILA SHOUKATH M SHOUKATH (HSBN) NAVAJI MANZIL, 
VADAKKEVILA 

NAGAR 6/7, 
VADAKKEVILA, 
VADAKKEVILA, 
691010, KOLLAM

  

18 17/01/2026 SHIBU B BHASKARAN (FTHR) THOTTUMKARA, 
MAYYANAD, 
MAYYANAD, 

MAYYANAD P O, 
691303, KOLLAM

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:25 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERAVIPURAM

Revision identity

19 17/01/2026 ABDUL SALAM K KABEER (FTHR) ASNA MANZIL 
KURUVANTAZHIKAM, 

AL AMEEN NAGAR 
59, KAYYALAKKAL, 
ERAVIPURAM P O, 

691011, KOLLAM

  

20 17/01/2026 Jafin Justin Justin (FTHR) Sagaratheeram Tsunami 
flat, Thanny Mukku, 

Mayyanad, Mayyanad, 
691303, Kollam

  

21 17/01/2026 SNEHA S LAL SUNITHA S (MTHR) SURESH BHAVAN, 
SREEVILASOM 

NAGAR 209, 
VADAKKEVILA, 

VADAKKEVILA P O, 
691010, KOLLAM

  

22 17/01/2026 NADIRSHA N NAZAR (FTHR) VAYALIL THOPPU, 
POLAYATHODU, 

KOLLAM, 
PATTATHANAM P O, 

691021, KOLLAM

  

23 17/01/2026 FATHIMA NAZAR IBRAHIMKUTTY 
NAZAR (FTHR)

POCHAVILA PUTHEN 
VEEDU, 

PARAKKULAM, 
UMAYANALLOOR, 

UMAYANALLOOR P 
O, 691589, KOLLAM

  

24 17/01/2026 AMBIKA ARAVINDAKSHAN 
(HSBN)

NIRAKATHU 
KALLUVILA VEEDU, 

KILIKOLLOOR, 
KOLLAM, 

KILIKOLLOOR P O, 
691004, KOLLAM

  

25 17/01/2026 Gopakumar B Saranya S (WIFE) Nandanam Keshva 
nagar 114, Valathungal, 

Eravipuram, 
Valathungal, 691011, 

Kollam

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:25 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERAVIPURAM

Revision identity

26 17/01/2026 SUNDARAN PILLAI SUSEELAMMA V 
(WIFE)

SANIL BHAVAN, 
VADAKKUMKARA 

KIZHAKKU, 
MAYYANAD, 

UMAYANALLOOR, 
691589, ERAVIPURAM

  

27 17/01/2026 PRADEEP KUMAR S SURENDRAN PILLAI 
(FTHR)

SARATH 
BHAVANAM, 

COLLEGE NAGAR, 
KILIKOLLOOR, T K M 

C P O, 691005, 
KOLLAM

  

28 17/01/2026 AMBILY R VISWANATHAN 
(FTHR)

AADI NIVAS, 
NADUVILAKKARA, 
UMAYANALLOOR, 

UMAYANALLOOR P 
O, 691589, KOLLAM

  

29 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASHIQ 
S 

SAJEEV B (FTHR) ASIF MANZIL, 
KOOTTIKKADA, 
ERAVIPURAM, 

KOOTTIKKADA, 
691020, KOLLAM

  

30 17/01/2026 AMEEN AHMED L LUKMAN K (FTHR) NOORLINA, 
MULLUVILA NAGAR 

7, VADAKKEVILA, 
VADAKKEVILA P O, 

691010, KOLLAM

  

31 17/01/2026 SAINABA BEEVI YOOSAF (HSBN) SAFIYATH MANZIL, 
ANUGRAHA NAGAR 
168, KILIKOLLOOR, 
KALLUMTHAZHAM 
P O, 691004, KOLLAM

  

32 17/01/2026 ADITHYAN A AMBILY R (MTHR) AADI NIVAS, 
NADUVILAKKARA, 
UMAYANALLOOR, 

UMAYANALLOOR P, 
691589, KOLLAM

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:25 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERAVIPURAM

Revision identity

33 17/01/2026 SHEMEENA NUJUMUDHEEN 
(HSBN)

SULAI MANZIL, 
KANNANALLOOR, 

MUKHATHALA, 
KANNANALLOOR P 
O, 691576, KOLLAM

  

34 17/01/2026 AJMAL S  SHEMI S (MTHR) Shibina manzil, 
Cherikonam, 
Mukhathala, 

Kannannalloor, 691576, 
Kollam

  

35 17/01/2026 RAJKAPOOR K KARIM M A (FTHR) MADATHIL 
BUNGLOW, B R N 2, 

MADANNADA, 
KOLLAM P O, 691001, 

KOLLAM

  

36 17/01/2026 RAMALA BEEVI PAREETHU KUTTY 
(HSBN)

MADATHIL VEEDU, 
ROYAL NAGAR 67, 

KILIKOLLOOR, 
KILIKOLLOOR P  O, 

691004, KOLLAM

  

37 17/01/2026 Abhinav G Saranya S (MTHR) Nandanam Keshava 
Nagar 114, Valathungal, 

Eravipuram, 
Valathungal, 691011, 

Kollam

  

38 17/01/2026 SAYID ALI ANVAR ANVAR (FTHR) ANVAR MANZIL, 
BHARATHA NAGAR 
102, KILIKOLLOOR, 
KALLUMTHAZHAM, 

691004, KOLLAM

  

39 17/01/2026 Ruksana K Kareem Kutty (FTHR) Kavinte Vadakkathil, 
Valathungal, 
Eravipuram, 

Valathungal, 691011, 
Kollam

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:25 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERAVIPURAM

Revision identity

40 17/01/2026 SAITHALY SANEER SHANEER B (FTHR) S S 
COTTAGE,SAITHALI 

MANZIL, 
UDAYATHARA 

NAGAR 81, 
ERAVIPURAM, 
ERAVIPURAM, 

691011, KOLLAM

  

41 17/01/2026 Anashwara B Sanuj S (FTHR) Sanil Bhavan, T R A 88 
B, Mundakkal East, 

Kollam, 691001, Kollam

  

42 17/01/2026 Shefeek K Kareem Kutty (FTHR) Kavinte Vadakkathil, 
Valathungal, 
Eravipuram, 

Valathungal, 691011, 
Kollam

  

43 17/01/2026 SABITHA T SHAJAHAN (HSBN) PORUNNUVILA 
THODIYIL, AL 

AMEEN NAGAR 113, 
ERAVIPURAM, 
ERAVIPURAM, 

691011, ERAVIPURAM

  

44 17/01/2026 P GOPAKUMAR PARAMESWARAN 
(FTHR)

PADINJATTE 
ARINALLOOR, 

BHARANIKKAAVU, 
PATTATHANAM 

DIVISION, 
THEKKEVILA, 

691016, KOLLAM

  

45 17/01/2026 SEEMA V SHANAVAS (HSBN) VILAYIL VEEDU, 
THAZHUTHALA, 
THAZHUTHALA, 
THAZHUTHALA, 
691577, KOLLAM

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:25 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERAVIPURAM

Revision identity

46 17/01/2026 JASMINE H ANSHAD H (HSBN) ASMI MANZIL, 
VAYALILTHOPPU 
POLAYATHODU, 

NATIONAL NAGAR 
210, PATTATHANAM 
P O, 691021, KOLLAM

  

47 17/01/2026 MAJEDA A ABDUL RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

KAMBIKETTIL LINE, 
MUSALIAR NAGAR 
46, KILIKOLLOOR, 

KILIKOLLOOR, 
691004, KOLLAM

  

48 17/01/2026 BADRUDEEN MUSTAFFA (FTHR) KUTTIVETTIYIL, 
MAYYANAD, 
MAYYANAD, 

MAYYANAD, 691303, 
KOLLAM

  

49 17/01/2026 ARSHEENA A BIJIMOL (MTHR) KANEEKKARA 
VEEDU, 

UMAYANALLOOR P 
O, KOLLAM, 

UMAYANALLUR, 
691589, ERAVIPURAM

  

50 17/01/2026 MIDHUN M MURUGAN  (FTHR) Panavila puthenveed, 
Cherikonam, 

Thrikovilvattom, 
Kannannalloor, 691576, 

Kollam

  

51 17/01/2026 Mohamed Al Sabith M 
S 

MOHAMED SHAHAR 
E K (FTHR)

THARAYIL HOUSE, 
KILIKOLLOOR, 
KILIKOLLUR, 

KALLUMTHAZHAM, 
691004, Kollam

  

52 17/01/2026 EBIN SANTHOSH SANTHOSH 
LOWRANS (FTHR)

279/ GORDHAN 
BHAVAN, 

MAYYANAD 
PULLICHIRA  P O, 

MAYYANAD, 
PULLICHIRA, 691304, 

KOLLAM

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:25 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERAVIPURAM

Revision identity

53 17/01/2026 AMANULLA S SHEMEER S (FTHR) DARUL AMAN, 
KALLUMTHAZHAM, 

KILIKOLLOOR, 
KILIKOLLOOR P O, 

691004, KOLLAM

  

54 17/01/2026 MARIAM SUDHEER SUDHEER (FTHR) PUTHUVEETTIL 
VADAKKATHIL, S K 
N 144 PALLIMUKKU, 

VADAKKEVILA, 
VADAKKEVILA, 

691010, ERAVIPURAM

  

55 17/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
FAHADH N 

NIZAM (FTHR) KOZHIPILLAZHIKAM, 
ZAM ZAM NAGAR 82, 

KAYYALAKKAL, 
VADAKKEVILA, 
691010, KOLLAM

  

56 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED IRFAN 
S 

SAKARIYA M (FTHR) NEDIYAZHIKAM 
PUTHUVEETTIL 
VADAKKATHIL, 

SWARGAM 
JUNCTION, 

VADAKKEVILA, 
VADAKKEVILA, 
691010, KOLLAM

  

57 17/01/2026 EBIN SANTHOSH SANTHOSH 
LOWRENCE (FTHR)

279/ GORDHAN 
BHAVAN, 

MAYYANAD 
PULLICHIRA, 
MAYYANAD, 

PULLICHIRA, 691304, 
KOLLAM

  

58 17/01/2026 SANILDAS SIVADASAN (FTHR) DAS VIHAR, 
BHARANIKKAAVU, 

PATTATHANAM 
DIVISION, 

THEKKEVILA, 
691016, KOLLAM

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:25 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERAVIPURAM

Revision identity

59 17/01/2026 ASMI ANSHAD ANSHAD H (FTHR) ASMI MANZIL, 
VAYALILTHOPPU 
POLAYATHODU, 

NATIONAL NAGAR 
210, PATTATHANAM 
P O, 691021, KOLLAM

  

60 17/01/2026 NAJMI A MUHAMMED RAFI 
(HSBN)

2/558,PANDARAVILA 
VEEDU, 

VADAKKUMKARA 
KIZHAKK,UMAYANALLOOR 
P O, THAZHUTHALA, 
UMAYANALLOOR P 
O, 691589, KOLLAM

  

61 17/01/2026 THASNI SAKKARIYA M 
(FTHR)

PUTHUVEETTIL 
VADAKKATHIL, 
VADAKKEVILA, 
VADAKKEVILA, 
VADAKKEVILA, 
691010, KOLLAM

  

62 17/01/2026 Ushakumari L Sivaprasad K (HSBN) Plavila Veedu, Plavila 
Mukku, Mayyanad, 
Mayyanad, 691303, 

Kollam

  

63 17/01/2026 SASIKALA PRADEEP (HSBN) 07/888,KAILASAM, 
NADUVILAKKARA,PULLICHIRA 

P O, MAYYANAD, 
PULLICHIRA, 691304, 

KOLLAM

  

64 17/01/2026 Anil Kumar V Ajitha (WIFE) Kaleelazhikath 
Kizhakkathil, 

Thekkevila P O 
Eravipuram, 

Mundakkal, Thekkevila, 
691016, Kollam

  

65 17/01/2026 Anjali N Anil Kumar B (FTHR) Pulimoottil Veedu, 
Thekkumkara, 

Mayyanad, Pullichira, 
691304, Kollam

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:25 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERAVIPURAM

Revision identity

66 17/01/2026 AKBARSHA S SAJEEV (FTHR) THODIYIL VEEDU, 
VALATHUNGAL, 
ERAVIPURAM, 

VALATHUNGAL P O, 
691011, KOLLAM

  

67 17/01/2026 SUBHANA  MAJEED MAJEED  (FTHR) Ruksana  Houses, 
Pankonam, 

Thrikkovilvattom, 
Mukhathala, 691577, 

Kollam

  

68 17/01/2026 SAKUNTHALA SOMAN (HSBN) 08/1038, SONY 
BHAVAN, 

KANDACHIRAMUKKU, 
PULLICHIRA  P O, 
691304, KOLLAM

  

69 17/01/2026 A SALAHUDEEN A K ABDULLAH 
(FTHR)

FIRDOUSE MANZIL, 
KAYYALAKKAL, P T 

NAGAR 156, 
ERAVIPURAM, 

691011, KOLLAM

  

70 17/01/2026 Sunil Kumar S Surendran K (FTHR) Lekshmi Bhavanam, 
Thazhuthala, kollam, 

Ayathil, 691021, kollam

  

71 17/01/2026 FATHIMA M MUHAMMED 
HUSSAIN (FTHR)

FATHIMA MANZIL, 
AL AMEEN NAGAR 
55, ERAVIPURAM, 

ERAVIPURAM, 
691011, KOLLAM

  

72 17/01/2026 ALFIYA N NAJEEM K (FTHR) KUZHIVELIL VEEDU, 
UMAYANALLOOR, 

KOLLAM, 
UMAYANALLOOR, 

691589, KOLLAM

  

73 17/01/2026 JIJI S  SHALJI  (FTHR) Laluji Mandiram, 
Cherikonam, 

Thrikovilvettam, 
Kannannalloor, 691576, 

Kollam

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:25 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERAVIPURAM

Revision identity

74 17/01/2026 JOSPHIN SAKRI (HSBN) ATTUKAL 
PUTHUVAL, 

THEKKUMBHAGAM, 
ERAVIPURAM, 
ERAVIPURAM, 

691011, ERAVIPURAM

  

75 17/01/2026 Nikhil Saji Sajimon R (FTHR) Thiruvonam, 
Priyadarshini Nagar, 
Mangad, Kilikolloor, 

691004, Kollam

  

76 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
THOUFEEK 

AJILA THOUFEEK 
(WIFE)

BISMI HOUSE, 
SNEHA NAGAR 193A, 
AYATHIL KOLLAM, 

AYATHIL, 691021, 
ERAVIPURAM

  

77 17/01/2026 Abdul Majeef Abdul Aziz (FTHR) Shani Manzil,Anugraha 
Nagar 145, 

Kallumthazham, 
kilikolloor, 

Kallumthazham, 
691004, Eravipuram

  

78 17/01/2026 SHAMEER S S SHAHABUDEEN 
(FTHR)

NJARAKKATTUPURAYIDOM, 
THEJAS NAGAR 86, 

KOLLAM, 
VADAKKEVILA P O, 

691010, ERAVIPURAM

  

79 17/01/2026 HASHIR SIRAJUDHEEN (FTHR) AKKOLIL LEKSHAM 
VEEDU, AKKOLIL, 

ERAVIPURAM, 
VALATHUNGAL P O, 

691011, KOLLAM

  

80 17/01/2026 THOUFEEK N NIZAMUDEEN S 
(FTHR)

THOUFEEK MANZIL, 
FAREEDIYA NAGAR 
57, KARICODE, T K M 

C, 691005, KOLLAM

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:25 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERAVIPURAM

Revision identity

81 17/01/2026 Anandhu A Ajitha (MTHR) Kalilazhikath 
Kizhakkathil 

Thekkevila, Thekkevila 
P O Eravipuram, 
Thekkevila P O 

Eravipuram, Thekkevila, 
691016, Mundakkal

  

82 17/01/2026 SUJA S R RAJESH KUMAR 
(HSBN)

SREELAYAM, VIKAS 
NAGAR 1 C, 

PATTATHANAM, 
PATTATHANAM P O, 

691021, KOLLAM

  

83 17/01/2026 SUMAYYA N NIZAM A (FTHR) DARULRAHUMA, 
ENAPALLI THODI, 

ERAVIPURAM, 
THATTAMALA, 
691020, KOLLAM

  

84 17/01/2026 AJMAL S  RAMZEENA M 
(MTHR)

Kalluvila veed, 
Cherikonam, 

Thrikovilvattom, 
Kannannalloor, 691576, 

Kollam

  

85 17/01/2026 RAFEEK M MUHAMMED 
SHEREEF (FTHR)

MANKUZHI 
VADAKKATHIL, 

BAPPUJI NAGAR 41, 
VALATHUNGAL, 
ERAVIPURAM, 

691011, KOLLAM

  

86 17/01/2026 SAIDALI R RIYAS (FTHR) 36/1998, Eravipuram, 
Eravipuram, 

Eravipuram, 691011, 
Eravipuram

  

87 17/01/2026 SOOFIYA SIRAJUDEEN (FTHR) POCHAVILA 
PUTHENVEEDU, 
KALLUKUZHI, 

THAZHUTHALA, 
UMAYANALLOOR P 
O, 691589, KOLLAM

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:25 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERAVIPURAM

Revision identity

88 17/01/2026 PRAVEEN P PRADEEP (FTHR) 07/888,KAILASAM, 
NADUVILAKKARA,PULLICHIRA 

P O, MAYYANAD, 
PULLICHIRA, 691304, 

KOLLAM

  

89 17/01/2026 RAHANA FATHIMA M ABDUL RASHEED 
(FTHR)

KAPPITHOTTAM 
VEEDU PEOPLES 

NAGAR 392, 
KADAPPAKADA, 
VADAKKEVILA, 

KADAPPAKADA PO, 
691008, ERAVIPURAM

  

90 17/01/2026 Anandhu A Ajitha (MTHR) Kalilazhikathu 
Kizhakkathil, 

Thekkevila P O 
Eravipuram, 

Mundakkal, Thekkevila, 
691016, Kollam

  

91 17/01/2026 R.Karthikeyan Pillai Rajesh S (FTHR) R R Nivas, Priyadarshini 
Nagar78A, Kollam, 
Kilikolloor, 691004, 

Kollam

  

92 17/01/2026 SUNITHA ANILKUMAR (HSBN) SUNIL HOUSE, 
ERAVIPURAM, 

KOLLAM, 
VALATHUNGAL P O, 

691011, KOLLAM

  

93 17/01/2026 Athira K Pradeep S (FTHR) Mullaseeri Kizhakkathil, 
Kilikolloor, Kilikolloor, 

Kilikolloor, 691004, 
Kollam

  

94 17/01/2026 Alfiya Nazar Nazar (FTHR) Vayalil Puthen Veedu, 
Vazhappally, 
Thazhuthala, 

Umayanalloor, 691589, 
Kollam

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:25 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERAVIPURAM

Revision identity

95 17/01/2026 AJMAL K KAMALUDEEN 
(FTHR)

Kadayil Veedu, 
Pankonam, 

Thrikkovilvattom, 
Mukhathala, 691577, 

Kollam

  

96 17/01/2026 JASMI M SUHRA BEEVI 
(MTHR)

AQSA VILLA, NEAR 
QUWATH ISLAM 

THAIQAVU, 
KOLLAM, 

KALLUMTHAZHAM 
P O, 691004, KOLLAM

  

97 17/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
RIZVAN S R 

SUNEER A (FTHR) RAJILA MANZIL 
JANMATHIL VEEDU, 

Y NAGAR 150, 
MUNDAKKAL, 
ERAVIPURAM, 

691011, ERAVIPURAM

  

98 17/01/2026 anees r juberaith beevi (MTHR) ajas villa, aikya nagar 7, 
vadakkevila, 

vadakkevila, 691010, 
eravipuram

  

99 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHAFEE S 

SHAJAHAN (FTHR) SHABANA MANZIL, 
KOTTILIL 

THEKKATHIL, 
VADAKKEVILA, 

VADAKKEVILA P O, 
691010, KOLLAM

  

100 17/01/2026 SAMEER SHA SALIM BABU (FTHR) 07/36,THODIYIL 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

NADUVILAKKARA,UMAYANALLOOR 
P O, MAYYANAD, 

UMAYANALLOOR, 
691589, KOLLAM

  

101 17/01/2026 Vaishak.S.Prasad 
Sivaprasad

Sivaprasad (FTHR) 37,/1837, Mythri Nagar, 
Vadakevila, 

Pattathanam, 691021, 
Kollam

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:25 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERAVIPURAM

Revision identity

102 17/01/2026 RASHEEDABEEVI SIRAJUDEEN (HSBN) POCHAVILA PUTHEN 
VEEDU, 

KALLUKUZHI, 
THAZHUTHALA, 

UMAYANALLOOR P 
O, 691589, KOLLAM

  

103 17/01/2026 Shinoj S Shiju (FTHR) Sagaratheeram Tsunami 
Residence, 

Thannimukku, 
Mayyanad, Mayyanad, 

691303, Kollam

  

104 17/01/2026 RASHEEDA SIRAJUDEEN (HSBN) AKKOLIL LEKSHAM 
VEEDU, AKKOLIL, 

ERAVIPURAM, 
VALATHUNGAL P O, 

691011, KOLLAM

  

105 17/01/2026 AMINA S SHAMEER S (FTHR) DARUL AMAN, 
KALLUMTHAZHAM, 

KILIKOLLOOR, 
KILIKOLLOOR P O, 

691004, KOLLAM

  

106 17/01/2026 FATHIMA N NOUSHAD A (FTHR) VAYALIL PUTHEN 
VEEDU, 

PALLIMUKKU, 
KOLLAM, 

VADAKKEVILA  P O, 
691010, ERAVIPURAM

  

107 17/01/2026 SHABNA SHANAVAS SHANAVAS A (FTHR) MANGALASSERY 
VAYALIL VEEDU, 
SASTHA NAGAR, 

KILIKOLLOOR P O, 
KILIKOLLUR, 691004, 

KOLLAM

  

108 17/01/2026 Thankamani P Shiju (HSBN) Sagaratheeram Tsunami 
Residence, 

Thannimukku, 
Mayyanad, Mayyanad, 

691303, Kollam

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:25 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERAVIPURAM

Revision identity

109 17/01/2026 JESNA FATHIMI A ABDHUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

FIROZE COTTAGE, 
PINAKKAL, 

ERAVIPURAM, 
THATTAMALA, 
691020, KOLLAM

  

110 17/01/2026 SAID ALI SHA SALIM BABU (FTHR) 07/36,THODIYIL 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

NADUVILAKKARA,UMAYANALLOOR 
P O, MAYYANAD, 

UMAYANALLOOR, 
691589, KOLLAM

  

111 17/01/2026 MUHSINA NAZAR SHEEJA BEEVI 
(MTHR)

THETTIKKUZHI 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

UMAYANALLOOR, 
THAZHUTHALA, 

UMAYANALLOOR P 
O, 691589, KOLLAM

  

112 17/01/2026 BENJAMIN NOYAL ANTONY 
FERNANDEZ (FTHR)

CHRIS VILLE, 
VELANKANNI 

NAGAR 13, 
THEKKUMBHAGAM, 

ERAVIPURAM, 
691011, ERAVIPURAM

  

113 17/01/2026 SHARMI S R SAINUDEEN S (FTHR) Vettilil Puthenveedu, 
Nanthirickal, Perinad, 

Vellimon, 691511, 
kollam

  

114 17/01/2026 Adharsh G Rejanamol (MTHR) Keelathengil Puthen 
Nada Nagar 104, 
Thekkevila P O 

Mundakkal Eravipuran, 
Mundakkal, Thekkevila, 

691016, Kollam

  

115 17/01/2026 ALFIYA S SHAJI T (FTHR) Sheeba manzil, 
Kannannalloor, 

Thrikkovilvattam, 
Kannnanalloor, 691576, 

Kollam

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:25 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERAVIPURAM

Revision identity

116 17/01/2026 Jayalekshmi R Ramesh (HSBN) Jayanthi Vilasam 
Puthuval purayidom, 
Mundakkal, Kollam, 

Kollam, 691001, Kollam

  

117 17/01/2026 SAJRAMOL S SALIM H (FTHR) SAMEERA MANZIL, 
NALANDA NAGAR 
16, VADAKKEVILA, 

AYATHIL P O, 691021, 
KOLLAM

  

118 17/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
YAZEEN N 

NUJUM K (FTHR) UBAIS MANZIL, 
THENGAZHIKAM 

MANAKKAD, 
VADAKKEVILA, 

VADAKKEVILA P O, 
691010, ERAVIPURAM

  

119 17/01/2026 ANSAR M MEERA SAHIB (FTHR) KADACHERIYIL 
VEEDU, 

PARAKKULAM, 
UMAYANALLOOR, 

UMAYANALLOOR P 
O, 691589, KOLLAM

  

120 17/01/2026 KASINADAN S SANTHOSH K (FTHR) 07/179, 
CHITHIRALAYAM, 
PARANTHI VAYAL, 
NADUVILAKKARA, 

PULLICHIRA P O, 
691304, KOLLAM

  

121 17/01/2026 FATHUMMA HAMEED KUTTY 
(HSBN)

06/727,THAZHANTAZHIKAM, 
NADUVILAKKARA,UMAYANALLOOR 

P O, MAYYANAD, 
UMAYANALLOOR P 
O, 691589, KOLLAM

  

122 17/01/2026 LUBABATH SOUDHA BEEVI 
(MTHR)

KANNAN COLONY, 
POIKAYIL, 

KOTTAMKARA, T K 
M C P O, 691005, 

KOLLAM

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:25 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERAVIPURAM

Revision identity

123 17/01/2026 SIRAJUDEEN ABDUL AZEEZ 
(FTHR)

AKKOLIL LEKSHAM 
VEEDU, AKKOLIL, 

ERAVIPURAM, 
VALATHUNGAL P O, 

691011, KOLLAM

  

124 17/01/2026 SUBINA A ABDUL KABEER 
(FTHR)

SUBINA MANZIL, 
ARAFA NAGAR 65, 
KAYYALAKKAL, 

ERAVIPURAM P O, 
691011, KOLLAM

  

125 17/01/2026 AHSANA FATHIMA A 
S

Mohammad Abdul 
Khadar S (FTHR)

Arshakh 
Manzil ,Ackolil, 

Valathungal, 
Eravipuram, 

Valathungal, 691011, 
Kollam

  

126 17/01/2026 AMAL A R REKHA (MTHR) PRATHEEKSHA, 
VALATHUNGAL, 
ERAVIPURAM, 

VALATHUNGAL, 
691011, KOLLAM

  

127 17/01/2026 DHANYA PURUSHOTHAMAN 
(FTHR)

OTTATHIL 
VADAKKATHIL, 12 
MURI, MAYYANAD, 
THATTAMALA P O, 

691020, ERAVIPURAM

  

128 17/01/2026 SHEBIN 
MUHAMMED 

E SHEBIN 
MUHAMMED (FTHR)

CHEMPRAPILLA 
THODIYIL, 

SOWHRIDA NAGAR 
25, KANNIMEL 

CHERI, 
KILIKOLLOOR P O, 

691004, KOLLAM

  

129 17/01/2026 Vanessa Paul Sunitha Anand  (MTHR) Zion Villa, Mukkalam, 
Mayyanad, mayyanad, 

691303, kollam

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:25 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERAVIPURAM

Revision identity

130 17/01/2026 SHAJAHAN A ABOOBACKER 
KUTTY (FTHR)

KANNAMPALLI 
VEEDU, 

UMAYANALLUR, 
KOLLAM, 

UMAYANALLUR, 
691589, KOLLAM

  

131 17/01/2026 Sumitha A Shaji (HSBN) puthanpura veedu, arafa 
nagar, vadakkevila, 

vadakkevila, 691010, 
eravipuram

  

132 17/01/2026 BILAL M MUHAMMED SHA 
(FTHR)

BILAL MANZIL, P K 
NAGAR 34 

KANJANKADU, 
VADAKKEVILA, 

VADAKKEVILA P O, 
691010, KOLLAM

  

133 17/01/2026 AKARSH A KRISHNA KRISHNA KUMAR T 
V (FTHR)

ASHA NIVAS, 
AMMAN NAGAR 169 
C, PATTATHANAM, 

PATTATHANAM P O, 
691021, KOLLAM

  

134 17/01/2026 DEEPU R CHINCHU T V (WIFE) VELMA HOUSE, 
SURABHI NAGAR 

287, VADAKKEVILA, 
AYATHIL, 691021, 

ERAVIPURAM

  

135 17/01/2026 AMINA S SALIM H (FTHR) AMINA MANZIL, 
TEJUS NAGAR 50 

PALLIMUKKU, 
VADAKKEVILA, 
VADAKKEVILA, 

691019, ERAVIPURAM

  

136 17/01/2026 RAHIYANATH BASHEER (HSBN) BAITHUNNUR, 
AYIRAMTHENGU 

CHERRY, 
KOOTTIKKADA P O, 

KOOTTIKKADA, 
691020, KOLLAM

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:25 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERAVIPURAM

Revision identity

137 17/01/2026 ALEEMA A ANZAR S (FTHR) ABIDHA MANZIL, 
SAKKER HUSSAIN 

NAGAR 15, 
ERAVIPURAM, 

THATTAMALA P O, 
691020, KOLLAM

  

138 17/01/2026 SANGEETHA M V VISWANATHAN K 
(FTHR)

MULLASSERY, 
PUNTHALATHAZHAM, 

KILIKOLLOOR, 
KILIKOLLOOR P O, 

691004, KOLLAM

  

139 17/01/2026 Noorjahan Thahakkoya (FTHR) LABBAZHKOM 
PURAYIDAM, 

JONAKAPURAM, 
PALLITHOTTAM, 
PALLITHOTTAM, 
691006, KOLLAM

  

140 17/01/2026 VIJAYALEKSHMI 
AMMA D 

MOHANACHANDRANPILLA 
K (HSBN)

VADAKKEMUDIYIL, 
NETHAJI NAGAR 105, 

KILIKOLLOOR, 
KILIKOLLOOR, 

691004, KOLLAM

  

141 17/01/2026 SHANI A HAFEES A (HSBN) ASIF MANZIL, 
ERAVIPURAM  P O, 

KAVALPURA, 
ERAVIPURAM, 

691011, KOLLAM

  

142 17/01/2026 Ashik B Aseena (OTHR) Vappy House, 
Umayanalloor, 
Thazhuthala, 

Umayanalloor, 691589, 
Kollam

  

143 17/01/2026 SIBILA I SHAJAHAN E (HSBN) KANNA VEEDU, 
PALLIMUKKU, 

VADAKKEVILA, 
VADAKKEVILA, 
691010, KOLLAM

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:25 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERAVIPURAM

Revision identity

144 17/01/2026 ASNA NIZAM NIZAM H (FTHR) 03/566, KETTIDATHIL 
VEEDU, 

THAZHUTHALA, 
UMAYANALLOOR P 
O, 691589, KOLLAM

  

145 17/01/2026 JOSEPH ALOYSIUS S JOSEPH (FTHR) ST ANTONYS 
COTTAGE, C R A 5, 

CANTONMENT 
SOUTH, KOLLAM P 
O, 691001, KOLLAM

  

146 17/01/2026 AMAL RAJ R RAJENDRAN PILLAI 
C (FTHR)

CHARUVILA VEEDU, 
AYATHIL, 

VADAKKEVILA, 
AYATHIL, 691021, 

KOLLAM

  

147 17/01/2026 Anilal R Rubilal (FTHR) Anupa Nivas, 
Mayyanad, Mayyanad, 

Mayyanad, 691303, 
Kollam

  

148 17/01/2026 SAJIKUMAR 
SADANANDAN 

SADANANDAN 
(FTHR)

LATHIKA VILASAM, 
KARIKUZHI, 

ERAVIPURAM, 
ERAVIPURAM, 

691303, ERAVIPURAM

  

149 17/01/2026 SHAJAHAN M MUHAMMAD 
HANEEFA (FTHR)

FATHIMA COTTAGE, 
GANDHI NAGAR 77, 

VADAKKEVILA, 
VADAKKEVILA, 
691010, KOLLAM

  

150 17/01/2026 NOUFAL S SALIM H (FTHR) PANAKKALAZHIKOM, 
UMAYANALLOOR, 

THAZHUTHALA, 
UMAYANALLOOR P 
O, 691589, KOLLAM

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:25 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERAVIPURAM

Revision identity

151 17/01/2026 Shreya S Sunil Kumar B (FTHR) Shreyas Puthennada 
Nagar Thekkevila, 

Thekkevila P O 
Eravipuram, 

Mundakkal, Thekkevila, 
691016, Kollam

  

152 17/01/2026 Aswathy R Remya R (MTHR) Vilayilazhikathu Veedu, 
T K M C College Nagar, 

Kilikollur, T K M C P 
O, 691005, Kollam

  

153 17/01/2026 ASNA N NOWSHAD M (FTHR) ASNA MANZIL  
THODIYIL VEEDU, 
BHARATH NAGAR 
161, MUNDAKKAL, 

ERAVIPURAM, 
691011, KOLLAM

  

154 17/01/2026 MANHA MANSOOR MUHAMMAD 
MANSOOR (HSBN)

MANAKKATTU, 
VAYALIL 

VEEDU ,VADAKKEVILA, 
MUNDAKKAL, 

VADAKKEVILA P O, 
691010, KOLLAM

  

155 17/01/2026 JENI JUSTIN Justin (FTHR) Santhosh Bhavan, 
Kochuthoppu, Thanny, 

Mayyanad, 691303, 
kollam

  

156 17/01/2026 SHAFI S SHOUKATH (FTHR) S S MANZIL, 
SALAMATH NAGAR, 

KILIKOLLUR, 
KALLUMTHAZHAM 
P O, 691004, KOLLAM

  

157 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
THAMEEM

NISAMUDEEN (FTHR) PAYATTINKODU, 
THEKKEVILA, 
PALLIMUKKU, 
ERAVIPURAM, 

691011, KOLLAM

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:25 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERAVIPURAM

Revision identity

158 17/01/2026 SHAJAHAN S SAIFUDEEN (FTHR) KANJIRAKKAD 
VAYALIL VRA 

NAGAR, 
VALATHUNGAL, 
ERAVIPURAM, 

VALATHUNGAL, 
691011, KOLLAM

  

159 17/01/2026 ANISH MUHAMMED 
SAJU 

MUHAMMED SAJU 
(FTHR)

663, BLUE MOUNT, 
ALUMMOODU, 

PULLICHIRA P O, 
691304, KOLLAM

  

160 17/01/2026 LEKSHMI S SUNIL M (FTHR) MIDHILA BHAVAN, 
AYATHIL, 

KILIKOLLOOR, 
KILIKOLLUR P O, 

691004, ERAVIPURAM

  

161 17/01/2026 AJMAL J LAILA (MTHR) JASEELA MANZIL, 
PEOPLES NAGAR 75, 
KADAPPAKKADA, 
KOLLAM, 691001, 

KOLLAM

  

162 17/01/2026 FATHIMA ABDUL 
SALIM 

Abdul Salim Shahul 
Hameed (FTHR)

Aji Manzil, Mukkam, 
Mayyanad, Mayyanad, 

691303, Kollam

  

163 17/01/2026 LIMI M S SEENU K (HSBN) 08/811, GOKULAM, 
KOTTIYAM, 

KOTTIYAM P O, 
691571, KOLLAM

  

164 17/01/2026 ANSYMOL S BAIJU R (FTHR) 69/1185,MISSION 
COMPOUND, 

PEOPLES NAGAR-344/
A,KADAPPAKKADA, 

VADAKKEVILA, 
KADAPPAKKADA, 

691008, KOLLAM

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:25 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERAVIPURAM

Revision identity

165 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED SAJAD 
S 

SHANAVAS T (FTHR) Sajad manzil, 
Cherikkonam, 

Thrikkovilvettam, 
Kannannalloor, 691576, 

Kollam

  

166 17/01/2026 JOY GONSALVAZ J JAMES GONSALVAZ 
(FTHR)

VAYALIL PUTHEN 
VEEDU, JANAKEEYA 

NAGAR 16, 
PATTATHANAM, 

PATTATHANAM P O, 
691021, KOLLAM

  

167 17/01/2026 MARVA MANAF MANAF S (FTHR) MANAF MANZIL, 
SALAMATH NAGAR 
19, KILIKOLLOOR, 

KALLUMTHAZHAM 
P O, 691004, KOLLAM

  

168 17/01/2026 ANAS N NOUSHAD (FTHR) ASNA MANZIL, 
BHARATH NAGAR 
161, MUNDAKKAL, 

VADAKKEVILA, 
691010, KOLLAM

  

169 17/01/2026 HUDA AL AKBAR ABDUL 
GAFOOR (FTHR)

RAHNA MANZIL, 
KAVALPURA, 
ERAVIPURAM, 

ERAVIPURAM P O, 
691011, KOLLAM

  

170 17/01/2026 VISHNU S SUNIL (FTHR) MITHULA BHAVAN, 
AYATHIL, 

KILIKOLLUR, 
KILIKOLLUR P O, 

691004, ERAVIPURAM

  

171 17/01/2026 RAHANA S JAHANGEER C L 
(HSBN)

NADIRSHA MANZIL, 
AKKOLIL, 

ERAVIPURAM, 
KOOTTIKKADA P O, 

691020, KOLLAM

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:25 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERAVIPURAM

Revision identity

172 17/01/2026 ANANDHU A ANILKUMAR L 
(FTHR)

KANNACHANAZHIKAM, 
SOUHRIDA NAGAR 

301, KOLLAM, 
ERAVIPURAM, 

691011, KOLLAM

  

173 17/01/2026 SAFWA MANAF MANAF S (FTHR) MANAF MANZIL, 
SALAMATH NAGAR 

19, KILIKOLLUR, 
KALLUMTHAZHAM 
P O, 691004, KOLLAM

  

174 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAIZAL 
S 

SHAJAHAN H (FTHR) Mishal manzil, 
Cherikonam, 

Thrikkovilvettam, 
Kannanalloor, 691576, 

Kollam

  

175 17/01/2026 Sahana S Satheeshan S (FTHR) Ratheesh Nivas, 
Mallasheri 

Thodiyil,Dhavalakuzhi, 
Mayyanad, Mayyanad, 

691303, Kollam

  

176 17/01/2026 ABDULLA KABEER AHAMMED KABEER 
(FTHR)

VILAYIL VEEDU, 36 
MANAVA NAGAR, 

MANGAD, 
KILIKOLLOOR, 

691004, KOLLAM

  

177 17/01/2026 ADRINA ANTONY ANTONY RAPHEL 
(FTHR)

DEEPAM 
MUNDAKKAL, 
THEKKEVILA, 

KOLLAM, 
THEKKEVILA, 

691016, KOLLAM

  

178 17/01/2026 Ajith A Ajitha (MTHR) Kalilazhikathu 
Kizhakkathil 

Thekkevila, Thekevila P 
O Eravipuram Kollam, 

Mundakkal, Thekkevila, 
691016, Kollam

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:25 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERAVIPURAM

Revision identity

179 17/01/2026 HASEENA S ASHARAF E (FTHR) MANKUZHI 
PADINJATTATHIL, 
KAYYALAKKAL, 

ERAVIPURAM, 
ERAVIPURAM, 

691011, KOLLAM

  

180 17/01/2026 Arun Suresh K J Suresh Kumar 
(FTHR)

Latha Bhavan, 
Priyadarshini Nagar 52, 

Mangad, Kilikolloor, 
691004, Kollam

  

181 17/01/2026 FATHIMA N Navas (FTHR) Kuttikad Vadakathil, 
Ayiramthengu, 
Koottikkada, 

Koottikkada, 691020, 
Kollam

  

182 17/01/2026 Alia Aslam Soniya Ansari (MTHR) Noor Mahal, Crescent 
Nagar 50, Vadakkevila, 

Vadakkevila P O, 
691010, Kollam

  

183 17/01/2026 SAIDALI S SAJEEV (FTHR) THODIYIL VEEDU, 
VALATHUNGAL, 
ERAVIPURAM, 

VALATHUNGAL P O, 
691011, KOLLAM

  

184 17/01/2026 S USHA SUBHAGAN S (HSBN) 36/1702, ANUGRAHA, 
ORUMANAGAR 105 a, 

THATTAMALA, 
THATTAMALA, 
691020, KOLLAM

  

185 17/01/2026 RAMEESA NOUSHAD (HSBN) CHARUVILA VEEDU, 
SHILPA NAGAR, 
VADAKKEVILA, 

AYATHIL, 691021, 
KOLLAM

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:25 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERAVIPURAM

Revision identity

186 17/01/2026 S ANAS SALIM (FTHR) ANAS VILLA, 
COLLEGE NAGAR 

184 C, 
VADAKKEVILA, 

VADAKKEVILA P O, 
691010, KOLLAM

  

187 17/01/2026 KAMARUNISA 
SALIM 

SALIM (HSBN) ANAS VILLA, 
COLELGE NAGAR 

184 C, 
VADAKKEVILA, 

VADAKKEVILA P O, 
691010, KOLLAM

  

188 17/01/2026 ABHILAD N NOUSHAD (FTHR) NAVAS COTTAGE, 
THODIYIL 

PURAYIDAM, 
ERAVIPURAM, 
ERAVIPURAM, 

691011, KOLLAM

  

189 17/01/2026 ANOOSH S SHAMSUDEEN 
(FTHR)

MADATHIL VEEDU, 
SANTHI NAGAR 59, 

VADAKKEVILA, 
AYATHIL P O, 691021, 

KOLLAM

  

190 17/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
MUZAMMIL A H 

ABDUL HAKIM 
(FTHR)

PUTHEN VEEDU, 
VADAKKUMKARA 

EAST, 
UMAYANALLOOR, 
UMAYANALLOOR, 

691589, KOLLAM

  

191 17/01/2026 USHAKUMARI SUBRAMANIYAN 
(HSBN)

VELIYIL VEEDU, 
ERAVIPURAM, 
THEKKEVILA, 
THEKKEVILA, 

691016, ERAVIPURAM

  

192 17/01/2026 FATHIMA ANZARI ANZARI (FTHR) PAZHAYA VEEDU, 
ZAM ZAM NAGAR 97, 

KAYYALAKKAL, 
VADAKKEVILA P O, 

691010, KOLLAM

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:25 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERAVIPURAM

Revision identity

193 17/01/2026 GRACY N J ANTONY RAPHEL 
(HSBN)

DEEPAM, 
THEKKEVILA, 

KOLLAM, 
THEKKEVILA, 

691016, KOLLAM

  

194 17/01/2026 MINI DASAN MANIKANDAN 
(HSBN)

KUNNIL 
THEKKATHIL 

THODIYIL VEEDU, 
AKKOLILCHERRY, 

KOLLAM, 
VALATHUNGAL P O, 

691011, KOLLAM

  

195 17/01/2026 Athul Suresh K J Suresh Kumar 
(FTHR)

Latha Bhavan, 
Priyadarshini Nagar 52, 

Mangad, Kilikolloor, 
691004, Kollam

  

196 17/01/2026 FATHIMA ANZAR ANZAR A (FTHR) ASEENA MANZIL, 
CHIRAVAYAL, 
ERAVIPURAM, 

VALATHUNGAL, 
691011, KOLLAM

  

197 17/01/2026 Afia Aslam Soniya Ansari (MTHR) Noor Mahal, Crescent 
Nagar 50, Vadakkevila, 

Vadakkevila P O, 
691010, Kollam

  

198 17/01/2026 JASMI L FASILUDEEN (HSBN) INJAKKAL VEEDU, 
KANNIMEL, 

KILIKOLLOOR, 
KILIKOLLOOR P O, 

691004, ERAVIPURAM

  

199 17/01/2026 ABHINAV VARNAN SUVARNAN (FTHR) 328, 
KATTUMPURATHU 

VEEDU, 
KILIKOLLOOR 

PAVITHRAM NAGAR 
179, 

KALLUMTHAZHAM 
P O, 691004, KOLLAM

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:25 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERAVIPURAM

Revision identity

200 17/01/2026 ANSIYA A ANZARUDEEN 
(FTHR)

ALFIYA MANZIL, 
COLLEGE NAGAR 

183, VADAKKEVILA, 
VADAKKEVILA, 
691010, KOLLAM

  

201 17/01/2026 Arwyn Saju Saju Britto (FTHR) Percy Dale, 
Kackottumoola, 

Mayyanad, Mayyanad, 
691303, Kollam

  

202 17/01/2026 SHEELA R SURESH T (HSBN) KARUNA NIVAS, 
VADAKKEVILA 

NAGAR A 11, 
VADAKKEVILA, 

VADAKKEVILA P O, 
691010, KOLLAM

  

203 17/01/2026 ANZIYA A ANVAR (FTHR) Ansari Manzil, Mekone, 
Perinad, 

Chandanathope, 691014, 
kundara

  

204 17/01/2026 Adil Mehaboob Sini (MTHR) Kozhippal Veedu 
12/126 A, Mayyanad, 
Mayyanad, Mayyanad, 

691303, Kollam

  

205 17/01/2026 ABBIN ANTONY ANTONY RAPHEL 
(FTHR)

DEEPAM, 
MUNDAKKAL, 

KOLLAM, 
THEKKEVILA, 

691016, KOLLAM

  

206 17/01/2026 FATHIMA N NOUSHAD (FTHR) NEDIYAZHIKATHU 
VEEDU, BABUJI 

NAGAR 8, 
KAYYALAKKAL, 
VALATHUNGAL, 
691011, KOLLAM

  

207 17/01/2026 Amia Aslam Soniya Ansari (MTHR) Noor Mahal, Crescent 
Nagar 50, Vadakkevila, 

Vadakkevila P O, 
691010, Kollam

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:25 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERAVIPURAM

Revision identity

208 17/01/2026 FALNA S SUDHEER K (FTHR) FALNA MANZIL 
PUTHUVEETTIL 

VADAKKATHIL, S K 
NAGAR 128, 

VADAKKEVILA, 
VADAKKEVILA, 
691010, KOLLAM

  

209 17/01/2026 FASILUDEEN SABJAN (MTHR) KONNETHU VEEDU, 
ERAVIPURAM, 
ERAVIPURAM, 

ERAVIPURAM P O, 
691011, ERAVIPURAM

  

210 17/01/2026 FAHEEM H M HASSIM (FTHR) BAITHUL HUDA, 
NEHRU NAGAR 49B, 

KOLLAM, 
VADAKKEVILA P O, 

691010, ERAVIPURAM

  

211 17/01/2026 ALTHAF N SHEREEF NOORJAHAN  (MTHR) Thadavila House, 
Cherikkonam, 

Thrikkovilvattom, 
Kannanalloor, 691576, 

Kollam

  

212 17/01/2026 SREEREKHA R P KRISHNA KUMAR S 
R (HSBN)

PARVATHY 
BHAVAN, 

KANNIMELI D 
WARD, 

KILIKOLLOOR, 
KILIKOLLOOR P O, 

691004, KOLLAM

  

213 17/01/2026 AHAMMAD YASIN R RIYAS (FTHR) THODIYIL VEEDU, 
KILIKOLLOOR, 

KOLLAM, 
KALLUMTHAZHAM, 

691004, KOLLAM

  

214 17/01/2026 SARANGI S SUDHI G (FTHR) PUTHEN VEEDU, 
DHAVALAKKUZHY, 

MAYYANAD, 
MAYYANAD, 691303, 

KOLLAM

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:25 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERAVIPURAM

Revision identity

215 17/01/2026 ASHARAF NAJEEM RAJEENA N (WIFE) N R MANZIL, 
UMAYANALLOOR, 

THAZHUTHALA, 
UMAYANALLOOR P 
O, 691589, KOLLAM

  

216 17/01/2026 ZEENATH BADARUDEEN M 
(FTHR)

Parambil Veedu Mythri 
Nagar 93, KOLLAM, 

Kollam, 
Kallumthazham, 
691004, Kollam

  

217 17/01/2026 LAILA HANEEFA (HSBN) 43/1875, 
VAYALILLTHOPE, 
POLAYATHODU, 
PATTATHANAM, 
691021, KOLLAM

  

218 17/01/2026 MANISHA M MUHAMMED SHAFI 
(FTHR)

M M HOUSE 
OTTATHIL 

VADAKKATHIL, 
SAKKEERHUSSAIN 

NAGAR 190 B, 
ERAVIPURAM, 

THATTAMALA P O, 
691020, ERAVIPURAM

  

219 17/01/2026 ZACHARIA GABRIYAL (FTHR) ATTUKAL 
PUTHUVAL, 

THEKKUMBHAGAM, 
ERAVIPURAM, 
ERAVIPURAM, 

691011, ERAVIPURAM

  

220 17/01/2026 Sajitha A Anzarudin A (HSBN) Eachanazhikom, 
Panthrandmuri Nagar, 

Eravipuram, Thattamala, 
691020, Kollam

  

221 17/01/2026 Deva Narayanan B Baiju S (FTHR) Lekshmi Narayana, 
Priyadarshini Nagar44, 
Mangad, Kilikolloor, 

691004, Kollam

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:25 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERAVIPURAM

Revision identity

222 17/01/2026 ROBBLE JERALD JERALD ELVIS 
DOLPHY (HSBN)

ROBBLE HOUSE, 
THEKKUMKARA, 

MAYYANAD, 
PULLICHIRA, 691304, 

ERAVIPURAM

  

223 17/01/2026 Ambika R Sasidharan Nair K G 
(HSBN)

Rohini, Manakkadu 
Nagar 95 D, 
Vadakkevila, 

Vadakkevila P O, 
691010, Kollam

  

224 17/01/2026 Feros Khan S Sadanandan K (FTHR) Parayathu Villa, 
Thattamala, Mayyanad, 

Thattamala, 691020, 
Kollam

  

225 17/01/2026 SUFIYA M MANSOOR E (FTHR) MEENATTUVILA, 
VADAKKEVILA, 

KOLLAM, 
THATTAMALA P O, 

691020, KOLLAM

  

226 17/01/2026 HEMANTH S P PRIJITH (FTHR) SREEVALLAKAM, A 
R N 132, KOLLAM, 

THEKKEVILA, 
691016, KOLLAM

  

227 17/01/2026 AMINA NAUSHAD MUMTAZ NAUSHAD 
(MTHR)

01, CRESENT DEVI 
NAGAR 32 

THEKKEVILA, 
KOLLAM, 

THEKKEVILA P O, 
691016, KOLLAM

  

228 17/01/2026 MOHAMED YASEN 
NIZAM 

ABDUL NIZAM AZIZ 
(FTHR)

KURUMPELIL, 
PATTATHANAM, 
VADAKKEVILA, 

VADAKKEVILA P O, 
691010, ERAVIPURAM

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:25 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERAVIPURAM

Revision identity

229 17/01/2026 madhuri madhu madhu g (FTHR) VAYALILKADA, 
MAYYANAD, 
MAYYANAD, 

MAYYANAD, 691303, 
ERAVIPURAM

  

230 17/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
YAZEEN S 

SHAJAHAN (FTHR) SALIH MANZIL, 
KOOTTIKKADA, 

MAYYANAD, 
KOOTTIKKADA, 
691020, KOLLAM

  

231 17/01/2026 Binuja B Babu K (FTHR) Mintu Bhavan, 
Thiruvathira Nagar 50, 

Mundakkal West, 
Kollam, 691001, Kollam

  

232 17/01/2026 SELMAN KHAN H A M HUSAIN (FTHR) HUSAIN DALE, 
KOCHU VEEDU, 
VADAKKEVILA, 
VADAKKEVILA, 
691010, KOLLAM

  

233 17/01/2026 Jasmin S Abdul Soja (FTHR) THEKKEKUNNATHU 
VEEDU, 

MAYYANAD, 
MAYYANAD, 

MAYYANAD, 691303, 
KOLLAM

  

234 17/01/2026 JAMINISA BEEVI THAHA (HSBN) OTTATHIL 
THEKKATHIL, 

VALATHUNGAL, 
ERAVIPURAM, 

VALATHUNGAL P O, 
691011, KOLLAM

  

235 17/01/2026 SAIRA SALIHA 
SHEREEF 

SHEREEF (FTHR) HASEENA MANZIL, 
ANUGRAHA NAGAR 

55, KILIKOLLUR, 
KALLUMTHAZHAM 
P O, 691004, KOLLAM

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:25 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERAVIPURAM

Revision identity

236 17/01/2026 JAMEELA BEEVI A SHARAFUDEEN S 
(HSBN)

PULIMOOTTIL 
VEEDU, ORUMA 

NAGAR 167, 
ERAVIPURAM, 
THATTAMALA, 
691020, KOLLAM

  

237 17/01/2026 SHINAS SHIHAB SHIHABUDEEN 
(FTHR)

SHINAS MANZIL, 
PARAKKULAM, 
THAZHUTHALA, 

UMAYANALLOOR P 
O, 691589, KOLLAM

  

238 17/01/2026 SHIFANA MUJEEB MUJEEB REHMAN 
(FTHR)

NADEERA MANZIL, S 
K N 41, 

VADAKKEVILA, 
VADAKKEVILA, 
691010, KOLLAM

  

239 17/01/2026 SHAHINA SHIHAB SHIHABUDEEN 
(FTHR)

SHINAS MANZIL, 
PARAKKULAM, 
THAZHUTHALA, 

UMAYANALLOOR P 
O, 691589, KOLLAM

  

240 17/01/2026 SHABANA S SHAHEER K (FTHR) MANIYAMPARAMBIL, 
SNEHADHARA 

NAGAR 129, 
ERAVIPURAM, 

ERAVIPURAM P O, 
691011, ERAVIPURAM

  

241 17/01/2026 HANEEFA 
MUSALIAR A M 

MAJEED (FTHR) ASUHAR MANZIL, 
PADINJAREKOLLOORAZHIKAM, 

MAYYANAD, 
KOOTTIKKADA, 
691020, KOLLAM

  

242 17/01/2026 ASWANY VINOD VINOD (FTHR) AYIRATHAZHIKAOM, 
S N G NAGAR 52, 
VADAKKEVILA, 

VADAKKEVILA P O, 
691010, KOLLAM

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:25 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERAVIPURAM

Revision identity

243 17/01/2026 Maryam Fida A Anzarudin A (FTHR) Eachanazhikom, 
Panthrandmuri Nagar, 

Eravipuram, Thattamala, 
691020, Kollam

  

244 17/01/2026 ALAMEEN J JIYAS A (FTHR) AL AMEEN MANZIL, 
V W R A 157, 

ERAVIPURAM, 
VALATHUNGAL, 
691011, KOLLAM

  

245 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RAIHAN 

ANAS S (FTHR) PATTANIYAZHIKAM, 
K T NAGAR 9, 

VADAKKEVILA, 
VADAKKEVILA, 
691010, KOLLAM

  

246 17/01/2026 ASIF S SIYAD S (FTHR) VELIYIL VEEDU, 
SAKEER HUSSAIN 

NAGAR 19, 
THATTAMALA, 

THATTAMALA P O, 
691020, ERAVIPURAM

  

247 17/01/2026 FATHIMA T THAMEEN M (FTHR) VADAKKEKARA, 
VELIYIL VEEDU, 
VALATHUNGAL, 
ERAVIPURAM, 

691011, KOLLAM

  

248 17/01/2026 SYAMA P S BALU S (HSBN) 1181 
THOTTUKADAVIL 

VEEDU, MEVARAM, 
THATTAMALA, 
THATTAMALA, 
691020, KOLLAM

  

249 17/01/2026 V LEKHA VIKRAMAN PILLAI 
(FTHR)

ALUVILA PUTHEN 
VEEDU, 

KILIKOLLOOR, 
KILIKOLLOOR, 

KALLUMTHAZHAM 
P O, 691004, KOLLAM

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:25 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERAVIPURAM

Revision identity

250 17/01/2026 ABDUL SAMAD MUHAMMED (FTHR) Charuvila puthen veedu, 
Pankonam, 

Thrikkovilvattom, 
Mukhathala, 691577, 

Kollam

  

251 17/01/2026 SOUMI S SHAJAHAN (FTHR) FATHIMA COTTAGE, 
GANDHI NAGAR 77, 

VADAKKEVILA, 
VADAKKEVILA, 

691010, ERAVIPURAM

  

252 17/01/2026 LINI SHINE SHINE S (HSBN) 15/213 SIKA 
BHAVAN, 

KOOTTIKADA, 
MAYYANAD, 

KOOTTIKADA P O, 
691020, ERAVIPURAM

  

253 17/01/2026 AFRA N M NOWSHAD (FTHR) CRESCENT, K T N 
191, PALLIMUKKU, 

VADAKKEVILA, 
691010, KOLLAM

  

254 17/01/2026 FARHANA SHAJAHAN E (FTHR) KANNAVEEDU, 
PALLIMUKKU, 

VADAKKEVILA, 
VADAKKEVILA, 
691010, KOLLAM

  

255 17/01/2026 PAVITHRA S 
PRADEEP 

PRADEEP KUMAR P 
(FTHR)

KAUSTHUBHAM, 
KARICODE, 

KOTTAMKARA, 
TKMCPO, 691005, 

KOLLAM

  

256 17/01/2026 AAMIR SHAMNAD SHAMNAD 
FAZALULHAKK 

(FTHR)

SHAHEER MANZIL, 
VADAKKEVILA, 
VADAKKEVILA, 
VADAKKEVILA, 
691010, KOLLAM

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:25 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERAVIPURAM

Revision identity

257 17/01/2026 SHYNAJA S UMMAR (HSBN) RAVIYA MANZIL, 
MAYYANAD, 

KOLLAM, 
MAYYANAD, 691303, 

KOLLAM

  

258 17/01/2026 SHAHINA S SHANVAS S (FTHR) 36/2008, 
PUTHUVAYAL 

PANTHRANDUMURI 
NAGAR 277, 

THATTAMALA, 
THATTAMALA, 
691020, KOLLAM

  

259 17/01/2026 AFSAL SALIM (FTHR) AFSAL MANZIL, 
ORUMA NAGAR 146, 

KILIKOLLOOR, 
KILIKOLLOOR, 

691004, ERAVIPURAM

  

260 17/01/2026 M Nasarudeen Majeed (FTHR) Kalluveed, Thattamala, 
Mayyanad, Thattamala, 

691020, Eravipuram

  

261 17/01/2026 SAID ALI SIDHIQUE SIDDEEKKAR (FTHR) KALLUMMOOTTIL, 
AZAD NAGAR 27, 

ERAVIPURAM, 
VADAKKEVILA, 
691010, KOLLAM

  

262 17/01/2026 SAJI SOMAN SOMAN R (FTHR) 08/1038,SONY 
BHAVANAM, 

MANCHADIVILA,PULLICHIRA 
P O, MAYYANAD, 

PULLICHIRA, 691571, 
KOLLAM

  

263 17/01/2026 HAJARA K KAMAL (FTHR) KITTATHIL VEEDU, 
KOTTIYAM, 

THAZHUTHALA, 
KOTTIYAM P O, 
691571, KOLLAM

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:25 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERAVIPURAM

Revision identity

264 17/01/2026 Saidali S SHEREEF (FTHR) PATTANITHANGAL 
NAGAR, 

KAYYALAKKAL, 
VALATHUNGAL, 

ERAVIPURAM P O, 
691011, ERAVIPURAM

  

265 17/01/2026 SAHADIYA 
SHAJAHAN 

SHAJAHAN M (FTHR) FATHIMA COTTAGE, 
GANDHI NAGAR 77, 

VADAKKEVILA, 
VADAKKEVILA, 

691010, ERAVIPURAM

  

266 17/01/2026 Navas E Esmail kunj (FTHR) Vayalil Puthen veed, 
Salamath Nagar, 
Kallumthazham, 
Kallumthazham, 

691004, Eravipuram

  

267 17/01/2026 Najimi S Hasher A M (HSBN) Nayanam, 
Pazhayattinkuzhy, 

Vadakkevila, 
Vadakkevila, 691010, 

Kollam

  

268 17/01/2026 MUHAMMAD ASIF SHAJAHAN E (FTHR) KANNA VEEDU, 
PALLIMUKKU, 

VADAKKEVILA, 
VADAKKEVILA, 
691010, KOLLAM

  

269 17/01/2026 HIBA SUDHEER SUDHEER (FTHR) 06/820, 
MEENATTUVILA, 

KOTTIYAM, 
KOTTIYAM P O, 
691571, KOLLAM

  

270 17/01/2026 ANNA P PAULOSE V (FTHR) Y K HOUSE, SURYA 
NAGAR 18 C, 

AYATHIL, AYATHIL, 
691021, KOLLAM

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:25 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERAVIPURAM

Revision identity

271 17/01/2026 SNEHA B S SUSHEELAN (FTHR) 2300, MANKUZHIYIL 
VEEDU, 

KANNIMELCHERRY, 
KILIKOLLOOR P O, 

691004, KOLLAM

  

272 17/01/2026 SALMATH S SAJITHA A (MTHR) THODIYIL HOUSE, 
ADIKKAD, 

ERAVIPURAM, 
ERAVIPURAM, 

691011, KOLLAM

  

273 17/01/2026 AMINA S SHEREEF J (FTHR) PATTANIYAZHIKOM, 
KAYYALAKKAL, 

ERAVIPURAM, 
ERAVIPURAM P O, 

691011, ERAVIPURAM

  

274 17/01/2026 Ashwin M Nisha (MTHR) Nandanam VRA Nagar 
36, Eravipuram, 

Eravipuram, 
Eravipuram, 691011, 

Kollam

  

275 17/01/2026 SIDDEEKKAR EBRAHIM KUTTY 
(FTHR)

SEEDHI MANZIL, Y 
NAGAR 20, 

MUNDAKKAL, 
ERAVIPURAM, 

691011, KOLLAM

  

276 17/01/2026 ZEENA VARGHESE STEPHEN FRANCIS 
(HSBN)

10/621, Palavila,  
Kackottumoola, 

Mayyanad, Mayyanad, 
691303, kollam

  

277 17/01/2026 MUHAMMAD ASIF SUDHEER N (FTHR) SUDHEER MANZIL, 
ANUGRAHA NAGAR 

36, ERAVIPURAM, 
VALATHUNGAL, 
691011, KOLLAM

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:25 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERAVIPURAM

Revision identity

278 17/01/2026 JAMEELA ABDUL KHADAR A 
(HSBN)

THEKKEVEEDU, 
PARAKKULAM, 

KOTTIYAM, 
KOTTIYAM P O, 
691589, KOLLAM

  

279 17/01/2026 NASMAL S SHAJAHAN A (FTHR) BISMIYA MANZIL, 
VEMPALAKKARA 

WEST NAGAR 106 H, 
ERAVIPURAM, 

VALATHUNGAL, 
691011, KOLLAM

  

280 17/01/2026 SHEHANSHA N NOUSHAD (FTHR) N S BAITH, 
AKKOLILCHERY, 

ERAVIPURAM, 
KOOTTIKADA P O, 

691020, KOLLAM

  

281 17/01/2026 J S SREELEKSHMI V JAYAKUMAR 
(FTHR)

VISWAS, AMMAN 
NAGAR 42, 

PATTATHANAM, 
PATTATHANAM P O, 

691021, KOLLAM

  

282 17/01/2026 Shyni Basheer Kutty (FTHR) Baitul Fathi Fai zam 
zam nagar 167, 

vadakkevila, 
vadakkevila, 

vadakkevila, 691019, 
Kollam

  

283 17/01/2026 SHABU S SHAMSUDEEN 
(FTHR)

RAIHAN MANZIL, 
PARAKKULAM, 

UMAYANALLOOR, 
UMAYANALLOOR P 
O, 691589, KOLLAM

  

284 17/01/2026 HASHIR T THAHAKUTTY 
(FTHR)

MADATHIL 
THEKKATHIL, 

AYIRAMTHENGU 
CHERRY, 

MAYYANAD, 
KOOTTIKKADA, 
691020, KOLLAM

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:25 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERAVIPURAM

Revision identity

285 17/01/2026 HRIDHYA NATH REGHUNATHAN V 
(FTHR)

ANITHA SADANAM, 
ACKOLIL, 

ERAVIPURAM, 
VALATHUNGAL P O, 

691011, KOLLAM

  

286 17/01/2026 ALFATHIMA A SHEFEEK S (HSBN) ANATHARA 
VADAKKATHIL, 

GANDHI NAGAR 121 
A, VADAKKEVILA, 
AYATHIL, 691021, 

KOLLAM

  

287 17/01/2026 HAMEED DILSHAD DILSHAD V A (FTHR) MUMTHAZ, K T N 
253, ERAVIPURAM, 
ERAVIPURAM P O, 

691011, KOLLAM

  

288 17/01/2026 ABDUL AZIZ PODIKUNJU (FTHR) KOPPARA HOUSE, 
PINAKKAL, 

ERAVIPURAM, 
THATTAMALA P O, 

691020, KOLLAM

  

289 17/01/2026 NUSAIBA ABDUL 
SAMAD 

SAMAD S (HSBN) RAMLA MANZIL, 
UDAYATHARA 

NAGAR 27, 
ERAVIPURAM, 
ERAVIPURAM, 

691011, KOLLAM

  

290 17/01/2026 BAIJU J N JAYAVARDHANAN 
(FTHR)

SREEKARAM, SNEHA 
NAGAR 156, 

KOLLAM EAST, 
ULIYAKOVIL, 691019, 

KOLLAM

  

291 17/01/2026 Nidhi S Sajith Kumar D (FTHR) Menakudiyil Veedu, 
Parkkumukku, 
Thazhuthala, 

Umayanalloor, 691589, 
Kollam

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:25 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERAVIPURAM

Revision identity

292 17/01/2026 AASHIKA FRANCIS STEPHEN FRANCIS 
(FTHR)

11/283, 
THAIRUKADAVIL, 

KACKOTTUMOOLA, 
MAYYANAD, 

MAYYANAD, 691303, 
KOLLAM

  

293 17/01/2026 Sudheesh S Sivaraju R (FTHR) Suja Bhavan, Irayil 
Kizhakkathil, 

Mundakkal, Kollam, 
691001, Kollam

  

294 17/01/2026 POOJA ANIL BALAN ANIL 
KUMAR (FTHR)

ASHTAPADHI, 
VENPALAKKARA, 

KOLLAM, 
VALATHUNGAL P O, 
691011, ERAVIPURAM

  

295 17/01/2026 Shaifudeen Meera Sahib (FTHR) Ajmahal, Nethaji Nagar 
263, Eravipuram, 

Valathungal, 691011, 
Kollam

  

296 17/01/2026 ARIS ARUN Arun J (FTHR) Gods own home, 
kannanalloor, 
thazhuthala, 

kannanalloor, 691576, 
kollam

  

297 17/01/2026 Ambily.S Sivaprasad (HSBN) 37/1837, Mythri Nagar, 
Vadakkevila Village, 

Pattathanam P O, 
691021, Kollam Taluk

  

298 17/01/2026 JEBIN MAHIN MAHIN (FTHR) KATTUMPURAM, 
ANUGRAHA NAGAR 
137, KILIKOLLOOR, 
KALLUMTHAZHAM 
P O, 691004, KOLLAM

  

299 17/01/2026 HAJIRA NIYAS NIYASMON M (FTHR) KAYAVIL VEEDU, 
MAYYANAD, 
MAYYANAD, 

MAYYANAD, 691303, 
KOLLAM

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:25 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERAVIPURAM

Revision identity

300 17/01/2026 NADEERA  SALIM  (HSBN) 33/VILAYIL VEEDU, 
COLLEGE NAGAR 
43,MANAKKAD, 

kollam, vadakkevila, 
691010, Kollam

  

301 17/01/2026 SABEELABEEVI ABDUL SAMAD 
(HSBN)

VARUTHUNDIL 
VEEDU, 

THAZHUTHALA, 
UMAYANLLOOR, 

UMAYANALLOOR P 
O, 691589, KOLLAM

  

302 17/01/2026 AFSAL L LIJU S (FTHR) KIZHAKKEVILA 
VEEDU, ORUMA 

NAGAR, 
THATTAMALA, 

THATTAMALA P O, 
691020, KOLLAM

  

303 17/01/2026 JUMAILA SAJEEV A (HSBN) SAJEEV MANZIL, 
UMAYANALLOOR, 

THAZHUTHALA, 
UMAYANALLOOR, 

691589, KOLLAM

  

304 17/01/2026 KHADEEJA S SATHAR (FTHR) A K HOUSE, SURYA 
NAGAR 60, AYATHIL, 

AYATHIL, 691021, 
KOLLAM

  

305 17/01/2026 AJMAL SHAHI H. MUHAMMAD 
SHAAHI (FTHR)

MINI NIVAS, 
KOOTTIKKADA, 

MAYYANAD, 
KOOTTIKKADA, 
691020, KOLLAM

  

306 17/01/2026 SHANIJA A ANSAR (HSBN) VADAKKEVILA 
VEEDU, 

THEKKEVILA, 
THEKKEVILA P O, 

THEKKEVILA, 
691016, KOLLAM

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:25 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERAVIPURAM

Revision identity

307 17/01/2026 noor fathima n naharjan (FTHR) radhamandiram, 
aswariya nagar, 
kallumthazham, 

kallumthazham, 691004, 
kilikoloor

  

308 17/01/2026 MEENAKSHI RAJEEV SWAPNA RAJEEV 
(MTHR)

KAUSTHUBHAM139, 
CHENNIKKAL 
THEKKATHIL, 
ERAVIPURAM, 

VALATHUNGAL, 
691011, KOLLAM

  

309 17/01/2026 ALFIYA NAVAS NAVAS A (FTHR) ALFIYA MANZIL, 
SOUHARDHA 
NAGAR-62B, 

KALLUMTHAZHAM, 
KALLUMTHAZHAM, 

691004, KOLLAM

  

310 17/01/2026 muhammad al riyan n naharjan m (FTHR) radhamandiram, 
aswariya nagar, 
kallumthazham, 

kallumthazham, 691004, 
kilikoloor

  

311 17/01/2026 Muhammad Basheer Ahammed Kunju 
(FTHR)

radhamandiram, 
aswariya nagar, 
kallumthazham, 

kallumthazham, 691004, 
kilikoloor

  

312 17/01/2026 SALMAN S SHELFUDEEN A 
(FTHR)

THODIYOOR HOUSE, 
ADIKKAD EAST, 
ERAVIPURAM, 
ERAVIPURAM, 

691011, KOLLAM

  

313 17/01/2026 ANAGHA S LAL SUNILAL R (FTHR) V R NILAYAM, 
ACKOLILCHERRY, 

KOOTTIKKADA P O, 
KOOTTIKKADA, 
691020, KOLLAM

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:25 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERAVIPURAM

Revision identity

314 17/01/2026 GANGADHARAN 
RAJEEV 

SWAPNA RAJEEV 
(WIFE)

KAUSTHUBHAM 139, 
CHENNIKKAL 
THEKKATHIL 

PERUMANATHODI, 
ERAVIPURAM, 

VALATHUNGAL, 
691011, KOLLAM

  

315 17/01/2026 Vishnu V Vinod C (FTHR) VINOD BHAVANAM, 
KANJIRAKKATTU 

VAYAL, 
ERAVIPURAM, 

VALATHUNGAL, 
691011, ERAVIPURAM

  

316 17/01/2026 Ambily Sivaprasad (HSBN) 37/1837, Mythri Nagar, 
Vadakkevila, 

Pattathanam, 691021, 
Kollam Taluk

  

317 17/01/2026 Hanan H Hashimudeen (FTHR) Perathil Parambu, 
Kayyalakkal, 

eravipuram P O, 
ERAVIPURAM, 

691011, KOLLAM

  

318 17/01/2026 SURYA R REGHU B (FTHR) MOTTAMOODU, 
AYIRAMTHENGUCHERRI, 

MAYYANAD, 
KOOTTIKKADA, 
691020, KOLLAM

  

319 17/01/2026 Aliya S Sirajudeen E (FTHR) HASEENA MANZIL, 
KUNNATHU 

PURAYIDAM, 
MAYYANAD, 

UMAYANALLOOR, 
691589, KOLLAM

  

320 17/01/2026 SHEFEEK A ABDUL MUNEER 
(FTHR)

OLIKARA VAYAL, 
THATTAMALA, 
THATTAMALA, 
THATTAMALA, 
691020, KOLLAM

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:25 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERAVIPURAM

Revision identity

321 17/01/2026 SAJITHA A SELFUDEEN (HSBN) PULLAMPALLI 
VAYAL, 

THAZHATHUCHERRY, 
KOOTTIKKADA, 
KOOTTIKKADA, 
691020, KOLLAM

  

322 17/01/2026 SHEMNI S N NUJUM KUTTY 
(FTHR)

VELIYIL VEEDU, 
PALLIMUKKU, 

VADAKKEVILA, 
VADAKKEVILA  P O, 

691010, KOLLAM

  

323 17/01/2026 Ananthakrishnan S R SREEJITH B S (FTHR) SREERAGAM, 
VALATHUNGAL, 
ERAVIPURAM, 

VALATHUNGAL, 
691011, ERAVIPURAM

  

324 17/01/2026 akbar a s ashik babu (FTHR) asmi, k b nagar 192, 
eravipuram, eravipuram, 

691011, eravipuram

  

325 17/01/2026 MAHEEN T THAJU (FTHR) FATHIMA MANZIL, 
VALATHUNGAL, 
ERAVIPURAM, 

VALATHUNGAL, 
691011, ERAVIPURAM

  

326 17/01/2026 ABDUL KAREEM 
NAZAR 

ABDUL KAREEM 
(FTHR)

RANI GARDENS, K T 
N NAGAR 69, 

PALLIMUKKU, 
VADAKKEVILA, 
691010, KOLLAM

  

327 17/01/2026 RIYAS S SHAHUL HAMEED 
(FTHR)

THODIYIL VEEDU, 
KILIKOLLOOR, 

KOLLAM, 
KALLUMTHAZHAM, 

691004, KOLLAM

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:25 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERAVIPURAM

Revision identity

328 17/01/2026 S Asharaf Shahul Hameed (FTHR) Koottathuvila College 
Nagar 140, Vadakkevila, 

Vadakkevila, 
vadakkevila, 691010, 

Kollam

  

329 17/01/2026 AJMAL S AJMAL S (FTHR) Vayalil Puthen veedu, 
college Nagar 161, 

vadakkevila, 
vadakkevila, 691010, 

kollam

  

330 17/01/2026 ALANA FATHIMA N NAZIMUDEEN A 
(FTHR)

ANFAZ MANZIL, 
ARAFA NAGAR 132C, 

ERAVIPURAM, 
VADAKKEVILA, 
691010, KOLLAM

  

331 17/01/2026 Nasarin Najeeb Najeeb (FTHR) 934, Pallimukk, 
Vadakkevila, 

Vadakkevila, 691010, 
Kollam

  

332 17/01/2026 PRIYA ABRAHAM JOY K U (HSBN) ASHIR VILLA, 
MAHATHMA NAGAR 

95 A, KOLLAM, 
VADAKKEVILA, 
691010, KOLLAM

  

333 17/01/2026 SHAHEER A ABDUL KHADER 
KUNJU (FTHR)

NADAKKAVIL 
VEEDU, SNEHA 

NAGAR 2, 
ERAVIPURAM, 
ERAVIPURAM, 

691011, KOLLAM

  

334 17/01/2026 Amal Lal M S Suresh Lal M S (FTHR) Medayil, SNC Junction, 
Pattathanam West, 

Kollam, 691001, Kollam

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:25 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERAVIPURAM

Revision identity

335 17/01/2026 Afia Shahana (MTHR) HAFIDH MANZIL, 
SNEHADHARA 
NAGAR 108 A, 

eravipuram, 
Eravipuram, 691011, 

kollam

  

336 17/01/2026 Amitha Rani A Laji Vijayan (HSBN) Panayil, Mayyanad, 
Mayyanad, Mayyanad, 

691303, Kollam

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


